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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 DONATO                    FORTUNATA         20/10/1974 ME 135

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 TRAPA                     ROSARIA           01/09/1976 ME 78,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 3 BRUNDU                    BARBARA           11/12/1981 CT 67,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 4 RUGGERI                   ELISA             13/03/1974 ME 50

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 5 MARINO                    ROSARIA           26/09/1969 ME 47,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 6 NERELLI                   SILVANA           24/10/1976 ME 46

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 7 RANDAZZO MIGNACCA         MARIA             06/05/1973 ME 43

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 8 FRANCESE                  DOMENICO          26/06/1981 CZ 41

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 9 GULLI                     CARMELO           21/04/1964 VV 40,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 10 CALABRO                   GIOVANNA          04/10/1983 ME 39

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 11 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 12 CAMMAROTO                 ROSALBA           20/05/1981 ME 37,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 13 TIGANO                    ELISA             13/08/1966 ME 37

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 14 SANTORO                   ALESSANDRA        09/12/1984 ME 36

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 15 BRANCATELLI               ALESSANDRA        02/08/1985 ME 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 16 AMENDOLA                  DANIELA           19/11/1981 ME 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 17 BARBERA                   CARMELO           07/07/1984 ME 34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 18 DE TROVATO                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1985 ME 33,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 19 BERNARDO                  ANGELA            18/06/1974 ME 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 20 GANGEMI                   FRANCESCA         06/11/1990 ME 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 21 TOMASELLO                 ANGELA            03/09/1976 ME 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 22 ARENA                     VALENTINA         06/06/1984 ME 29,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 23 FRATANTONI                ANTONINO          27/04/1984 ME 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 24 FARACI                    GEMMA             14/04/1963 ME 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 25 LO SCHIAVO                ROSA              21/12/1974 ME 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 26 DI BLASI                  RITA              16/09/1978 ME 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 27 FLERI                     VINCENZO DANIELE  01/03/1988 ME 28,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 28 SIRACUSANO RAFFA          VICTOR ALONSO     01/03/1987 EE 28,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 29 PIPITO                    ERICA             08/11/1990 ME 28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 30 SPANO'                    CARMEN            06/06/1980 ME 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 31 CERRETI                   SARAH             18/08/1968 ME 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 32 PELLE                     ALEXIA            27/10/1982 NA 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 33 CALVO                     GIONATAN          06/01/1989 ME 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 34 LA FAUCI                  KATIA STEFANIA    02/01/1971 ME 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 35 RUGGERI                   PASQUALE          03/05/1982 ME 25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 36 CULICI AMATO              ROBERTA           05/01/1970 ME 24,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 37 CIRAOLO                   CARMELA           09/08/1979 ME 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 38 CULICI                    ANGELA            19/11/1972 ME 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 39 RUNCI                     MARIAGRAZIA       24/09/1987 ME 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 40 COPPOLINO                 MASSIMILIANO      15/06/1972 ME 23

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 1 URSINO                    ROSARIA           31/07/1982 ME 104

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 2 DE BENEDETTO              SMERALDA          22/12/1983 ME 84

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 3 GAUDIO                    FEDERICA          16/08/1977 ME 72,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 4 MORABITO                  CRISTINA          29/12/1979 ME 67

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 5 FRENI                     GIUSEPPINA        06/03/1980 ME 63,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 6 PENNISI                   CRISTINA          28/04/1981 ME 62,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 7 ABATE                     GIUSEPPINA        27/01/1968 ME 50,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 8 GULLI                     ANDREA            19/07/1990 ME 48,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 9 SERGI                     ANNA              07/05/1971 ME 40,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 10 MAGGIO                    ROSARIA           17/10/1974 ME 35,5
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 11 QUARTARONE                GIOVANNI          14/07/1971 ME 34

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 12 PARLATO                   MARILENA          23/02/1989 ME 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 13 MARTINO                   ELVIRA            26/06/1989 TP 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 14 D'ANGIO' CAFEO            CATERINA          04/09/1980 ME 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 15 RAFFA                     ELISABETTA        01/02/1968 ME 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 16 CELONA                    MARIA             05/03/1973 ME 31,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 17 RIZZO                     ALESSANDRA        12/07/1975 ME 31

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 18 BONANZINGA                ROSA              10/06/1969 ME 30

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 19 COPPOLINO                 SERENA            07/12/1988 ME 29,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 20 MILLIMAGGI                MARIACHIARA       23/05/1984 ME 29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 21 GARZO                     CONCETTA VENERE   07/04/1982 RC 29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 22 FRATTIN                   DANIELA           15/11/1963 VV 29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 23 IOPPOLO                   PAOLA             30/12/1968 ME 27,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 24 CELONA                    CATERINA          24/12/1965 ME 27,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 25 GIULIANO                  GIOVANNA          21/05/1980 ME 25,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 26 TRISCHITTA                GRAZIA            17/07/1981 ME 24

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       NN 27 TEDESCO                   MATTIA            18/04/1956 ME 20

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 COSTANZO                  GRAZIELLA         02/07/1967 CS 113

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 ABATE                     FRANCESCA         03/03/1966 ME 109

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 CASTRICIANO               LIA               17/08/1979 ME 102,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 FALDUTO                   MARIA             02/01/1981 RC 96

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 CAMA                      ANNAMARIA         25/02/1981 ME 89,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 TORRE                     ANTONINA          27/07/1985 ME 62

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 RISITANO                  ROBERTO           20/10/1979 ME 59

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 FRANCO                    MARIAROSA         03/11/1975 SV 57,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 SILVESTRO                 MASSIMILIANO      17/10/1964 ME 50,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 QUERO                     MARIA             07/03/1973 ME 50,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 BARRESI                   MARINA            12/06/1984 ME 49

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 GERVASI                   TERESA            08/12/1985 ME 48,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 LA SPADA                  GINA              24/03/1973 ME 48

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 SMEDILE                   FRANCESCO         12/05/1980 ME 46

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 ARCADI                    ERIKA             14/08/1988 ME 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 CALOGERO                  ROSARIO           10/06/1987 ME 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 DONNARUMMA                DANILO            24/05/1984 NA 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 MAISANO                   FABIANA           30/04/1985 ME 41

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 GIARDINA                  MARIA             27/08/1986 ME 39,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 DI CARO                   MARIACONCETTA     16/03/1966 ME 39

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 GENTILE                   GABRIELLA         04/08/1972 ME 39

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 GARIBALDI                 MANUELA           09/04/1977 PV 37,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 MANDANICI                 FRANCESCA         18/07/1980 ME 37,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 CIPRIANO                  AGNESE            23/08/1993 ME 36

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 PASQUALE                  CATENA            30/08/1957 ME 35

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 26 GIAMMILLARO               LUCIA             23/04/1975 ME 34,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 27 CUSIMANO                  GIOVANNI MARCO    12/09/1988 PA 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 28 INTINI                    MIRIAM            18/07/1985 BA 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 29 PARISATTI                 BARBARA           30/09/1961 PC 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 30 GENNARO                   SIMONA            21/08/1990 ME 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 31 AMANTE                    ENRICO            19/09/1987 ME 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 32 CASCIO                    MARIA             07/03/1986 ME 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 33 ARENA                     DOROTEA           08/02/1983 ME 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 34 MAGAZZU'                  ANGELINA          25/02/1974 ME 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 35 LOMBARDO                  DANIELE           22/08/1986 ME 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 36 ARENA                     TIZIANA           21/03/1984 RC 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 37 PULEJO                    PATRIZIA          04/02/1959 ME 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 38 ARESTIA                   CONCETTA          14/08/1959 ME 28,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 39 LOMBARDO                  DANILA            01/06/1969 ME 28



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 40 PASTURA                   GABRIELE          10/10/1983 ME 27

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 41 GULLOTTA                  LIBERA            29/07/1967 ME 26

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 42 PALELLA                   ELISABETH         16/08/1977 ME 24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 43 MILANO                    FRANCESCA         12/02/1978 ME 23,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 44 CALABRO                   ERNESTA MARIA PAOL28/06/1967 ME 23,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 45 COSTA                     ALICE             28/11/1977 ME 23

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 46 CUSCINA                   AMALIA            13/10/1972 ME 20,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 47 DI PAOLA                  DAVIDE            19/08/1986 ME 16,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 MILAZZO                   GIORGIO           19/01/1977 ME 112,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 CRIMALDI                  SALVATORE         22/04/1979 ME 76

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 GIORGIANNI                ILENIA            28/12/1989 ME 73

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 MAIMONE                   ADRIANA           21/08/1983 ME 72

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 5 MIANO                     DARIO FILIPPO     03/10/1978 ME 64

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 6 ILACQUA                   BIAGIO            29/11/1982 EE 63,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 7 PAPPALARDO                ROSA              16/03/1970 CT 62,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 8 SGRO'                     STEFANO           29/08/1972 ME 62

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 9 D'AMORE                   ROSARIO LEONARDO  23/02/1981 ME 59

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 10 FEUDALE FOTI              AGATA             27/05/1990 ME 56

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 11 GULLI                     ANDREA            19/07/1990 ME 55,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 12 MUCARI                    PIERFRANCESCO     03/11/1968 ME 54

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 13 CELESTI                   ORIANA            23/06/1972 ME 53,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 14 SAN GIOVANNI              GIOVANNI          17/10/1970 ME 53

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 15 PALAZZOLO                 SABRINA           19/08/1996 ME 49

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 16 PALAZZOLO                 SIMONA            19/08/1996 ME 49

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 17 PALLIANO                  VALERIA           25/07/1991 ME 48,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 18 DE LUCA                   GIUSEPPE          09/12/1986 ME 48,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 19 LOFARO                    CATERINA          30/07/1964 ME 47,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 20 CRISAFULLI                MARCO             08/01/1994 ME 47,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 21 PRIOLA                    CRISTINA TINDARA  17/06/1992 ME 47

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 22 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 ME 44,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 23 D'ANTONE                  GIUSEPPE          07/02/1973 TP 43

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 24 MANTARRO                  SIMONA            28/06/1983 ME 42

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 25 SICILIA                   FABRIZIO          10/06/1988 PA 39,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 26 SCIBILIA                  NICOLA            28/06/1974 ME 37,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 27 CORVAIA                   RAFFAELLA         17/05/1971 ME 36

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 28 ARENA                     DANIELE           15/08/1992 ME 36

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 29 MILONE                    DONATELLA         04/03/1981 ME 35,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 30 PRIMERANO                 DONATELLA         23/08/1980 RC 34

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 31 FORESTIERI                GIOVANNI          19/09/1984 ME 33

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 32 SCANDURRA                 SABRINA           06/06/1985 ME 31,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 33 INTILISANO                SALVATORE LEONARDO07/08/1984 ME 30,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 34 GALLO                     STEFANIA          04/02/1991 ME 30,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 35 CORONA                    IVAN              21/08/1993 ME 29,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 36 CHILLEMI                  MARIACELESTE      27/09/1988 ME 28

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 37 MAURO                     MANUELA           26/12/1979 CT 28

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 38 ROSACI                    MASSIMILIANO      03/07/1998 RC 27,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 39 CASSISI                   CATERINA          06/05/1975 EE 27

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 40 BONGIORNO                 SIMONE            13/09/1986 ME 26,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 41 MINUTOLI                  ELEONORA          20/12/1980 ME 26,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 42 GALEANO                   LETIZIA           14/12/1974 ME 26

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 43 CANNATA                   PIETRO            19/06/1974 ME 25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 44 SORRENTI                  FRANCESCO         07/11/1995 AG 23,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 45 LINARES                   CORRADO STEFANO   02/06/1990 SR 23,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 46 FORESTIERI                DAVIDE            12/07/1987 ME 23,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 47 BRUNO                     PIETRO            06/10/1984 ME 23,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 48 DE LUCA                   FABIO             26/05/1972 RM 21



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 49 LA SPADA                  MARIA ISABELLA    24/08/1987 ME 21

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 50 MANTARRO                  MARISA            11/07/1985 ME 19,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 51 D'AMICO                   SARA              27/09/1988 ME 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 52 SALVO                     CHIARA            10/08/1996 ME 15,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 53 BOMBACI                   FRANCESCO ROSARIO 11/10/1995 ME 15,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 54 LO SURDO                  VALERIA           24/04/1983 ME 15

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 55 CUCINOTTA                 CARMELA           02/10/1974 ME 13

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 56 CRISAFULLI                VINCENZO ANTONIO  12/06/1990 ME 12,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 57 FRENI                     GIUSEPPE          30/10/1976 ME 12

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 58 PERRONE                   GIOVANNA          14/12/1991 ME 12

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 59 CERMINARA                 ESTER             08/04/1989 MI 12

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 60 PUGLIATTI                 ROSARIO           20/09/1976 ME 12

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 AZZARO                    FILIPPO           27/07/1972 ME 64,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 ARRIGO                    PAOLA             12/04/1985 ME 53

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 BARBERA                   IVAN              05/01/1984 ME 49

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 NAPOLI                    ELENA             14/11/1988 ME 45

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 LA SPINA                  GIORGIO           08/01/1988 ME 43

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 6 COSTANZO                  GIUSEPPE          04/11/1989 ME 40

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 7 PIATTA                    PAOLA             14/01/1965 SO 38

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 8 BONASERA                  GIANCLAUDIO       30/03/1987 ME 34,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 9 MAIO                      PIETRO TINDARO    13/09/1992 ME 33

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 10 RIZZITANO                 NATALIA           08/03/1975 ME 29,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 11 BELLOMO                   GIUSI             27/01/1986 ME 26

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 12 BIONDO                    LUIGI             06/07/1989 ME 24,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 1 SCOPELLITI                ANTONIO           22/07/1977 ME 86

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 2 CRIFO                     SILVIA            10/07/1985 CT 65

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 3 PIERATTI                  ANTONELLA         26/04/1976 ME 58,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 4 SCIBILIA                  LETTERIO          19/04/1980 ME 55

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 5 RUGGERI                   ELISA             13/03/1974 ME 54

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 6 DE DOMENICO               GIOVANNI          03/02/1984 ME 51

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 7 VENUTI                    VINCENZA          28/11/1973 ME 47

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 8 DE DOMENICO               DARIO             03/04/1987 ME 46

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 9 TERAMO                    CAROLA            07/09/1985 ME 45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 10 CALABRO                   GIOVANNA          04/10/1983 ME 45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 11 FRANCESE                  DOMENICO          26/06/1981 CZ 41

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 12 MARINO                    ROSARIA           26/09/1969 ME 38,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 13 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 14 SANTORO                   ALESSANDRA        09/12/1984 ME 36

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 15 DANTONI                   SALVATORE         10/04/1985 ME 36

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 16 AMENDOLA                  DANIELA           19/11/1981 ME 35

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 17 CONTU                     EMANUELA          03/12/1974 RC 34,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 18 GALLETTA                  LUCIA             16/08/1989 ME 34,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 19 MAIO                      PIETRO            20/02/1988 ME 34,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 20 GENDUSO                   DAMIANO FRANCESCO 01/02/1988 PA 34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 21 BRANCATELLI               ALESSANDRA        02/08/1985 ME 34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 22 INTINI                    MIRIAM            18/07/1985 BA 34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 23 BARBERA                   CARMELO           07/07/1984 ME 34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 24 DE TROVATO                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1985 ME 33,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 25 BERNARDO                  ANGELA            18/06/1974 ME 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 26 TIGANO                    ELISA             13/08/1966 ME 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 27 GANGEMI                   FRANCESCA         06/11/1990 ME 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 28 BUSA                      FABIO             14/02/1979 TO 29,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 29 FARACI                    GEMMA             14/04/1963 ME 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 30 LO SCHIAVO                ROSA              21/12/1974 ME 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 31 CALOGERO                  MARCO             26/08/1971 ME 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 32 FLERI                     VINCENZO DANIELE  01/03/1988 ME 28,5



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 33 LABRUTO                   CARLO             29/04/1973 ME 28,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 34 PIPITO                    ERICA             08/11/1990 ME 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 35 SPANO'                    CARMEN            06/06/1980 ME 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 36 CERRETI                   SARAH             18/08/1968 ME 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 37 PELLE                     ALEXIA            27/10/1982 NA 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 38 OLIVA                     GIOVANNI          21/08/1984 ME 25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 39 RUGGERI                   PASQUALE          03/05/1982 ME 25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 40 LO PAPA                   ROSANNA           02/03/1982 EN 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 41 RUSSO                     CLAUDIO           13/10/1979 ME 24,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 42 CULICI AMATO              ROBERTA           05/01/1970 ME 24,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 43 CULICI                    ANGELA            19/11/1972 ME 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 44 RUNCI                     MARIAGRAZIA       24/09/1987 ME 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 45 MARINO                    ROBERTO           15/07/1984 ME 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 46 GIAMBO'                   SERENA            11/07/1975 ME 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 47 COPPOLINO                 MASSIMILIANO      15/06/1972 ME 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 48 MARRA                     GIOVANNI          28/09/1970 ME 21,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 49 LAZZARI                   GIANCARLO         03/07/1974 ME 20,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 50 SIDOTI                    LUCA              17/09/1975 ME 20

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 51 SCARFONE                  CINZIA AGATA      03/08/1984 ME 18,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 COSTA                     GRAZIA            08/07/1974 ME 59,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 MAIO                      ELEONORA          21/04/1992 ME 45,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 LA GRECA                  FRANCESCA         17/02/1982 ME 45

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 SMEDILE                   CONCETTA          10/11/1967 EE 44

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 NUNNARI                   ROBERTA           14/10/1988 ME 33

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 LA MONICA                 STEFANIA          05/07/1978 ME 29

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 FORNARO                   ANGELA            27/04/1978 ME 27

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 ARENA                     GIUSEPPINA        06/02/1975 ME 26,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 GEMELLI                   VALENTINA         06/10/1983 ME 26

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 CUCINOTTA                 MARIAGRAZIA       12/06/1976 ME 25,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 NATOLI                    LETTERIA          29/11/1966 ME 86,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 SERRAINO                  LOREDANA          16/01/1982 ME 82,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 ME 72

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 MENTO                     TIZIANA           25/10/1971 ME 62,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 SANTAGATI                 STEFANIA ANASTASIA26/12/1982 CT 58,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 ME 54

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 MANTARRO                  SIMONA            28/06/1983 ME 52

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 TRIFILETTI                SERGIO MARIA      29/09/1969 ME 51

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 MARINO                    GIUSJ             02/07/1969 ME 47,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 MAIO                      ELEONORA          21/04/1992 ME 45,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 SMEDILE                   CONCETTA          10/11/1967 EE 44

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 FUMIA                     VERONICA          10/01/1991 ME 44

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 DI NICOLO'                ROBERTA           21/08/1978 ME 34

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 NUNNARI                   ROBERTA           14/10/1988 ME 33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 ARICO'                    ANNA              23/09/1978 ME 33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 FORNARO                   ANGELA            27/04/1978 ME 27

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 ARENA                     GIUSEPPINA        06/02/1975 ME 26,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 LA MONICA                 STEFANIA          05/07/1978 ME 26

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 CUCINOTTA                 MARIAGRAZIA       12/06/1976 ME 25,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 MAISANO                   GRAZIA            05/05/1981 ME 25

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 PUGLISI                   GRAZIA            11/07/1976 ME 22

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 1 MAIMONE                   ADRIANA           21/08/1983 ME 162

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 2 PAPPALARDO                ROSA              16/03/1970 CT 78,7

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 3 SORRENTI                  FRANCESCO         07/11/1995 AG 66,5

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 4 LA SPADA                  MARIA ISABELLA    24/08/1987 ME 26,4

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 5 D'AMICO                   SARA              27/09/1988 ME 18

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 SERRAINO                  LOREDANA          16/01/1982 ME 64,5



AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 SANTAGATI                 STEFANIA ANASTASIA26/12/1982 CT 58,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 ME 54

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 MANTARRO                  SIMONA            28/06/1983 ME 52

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 GEMELLI                   VALENTINA         06/10/1983 ME 26

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 MAISANO                   GRAZIA            05/05/1981 ME 25

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 MESSINEO                  TANIA             05/09/1975 ME 23,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 PUGLISI                   GRAZIA            11/07/1976 ME 22

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 1 SCIBILIA                  NICOLA            28/06/1974 ME 117,5

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 2 PRIOLA                    CRISTINA TINDARA  17/06/1992 ME 91,7

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 3 DE LUCA                   GIUSEPPE          09/12/1986 ME 77,2

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 4 MILONE                    DONATELLA         04/03/1981 ME 72,95

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 5 PALLIANO                  VALERIA           25/07/1991 ME 58,4

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 6 CORONA                    IVAN              21/08/1993 ME 49,65

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 7 SICILIA                   FABRIZIO          10/06/1988 PA 39,25

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 8 CHILLEMI                  MARIACELESTE      27/09/1988 ME 36

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 9 BONGIORNO                 SIMONE            13/09/1986 ME 26,5

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 10 MANTARRO                  MARISA            11/07/1985 ME 26,1

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 11 CERMINARA                 ESTER             08/04/1989 MI 12,6

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 12 MANULI                    DOMENICO          20/08/1959 ME 12

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 13 DE LUCA                   FABIO             26/05/1972 RM 10,6

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 RANDAZZO MIGNACCA         MARIA             06/05/1973 ME 43

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 PASTURA                   GABRIELE          10/10/1983 ME 27

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 RANDAZZO MIGNACCA         MARIA             06/05/1973 ME 43

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 PASTURA                   GABRIELE          10/10/1983 ME 27

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 RANDAZZO MIGNACCA         MARIA             06/05/1973 ME 43

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 CRISAFULLI                ERMELINDA         10/04/1966 ME 38

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 PASTURA                   GABRIELE          10/10/1983 ME 27

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 QUATTROCCHI               ANNA              30/01/1966 ME 107

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 NATOLI                    LETTERIA          29/11/1966 ME 86,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 ME 49

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 FUMIA                     VERONICA          10/01/1991 ME 44

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 1 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 ME 60,75

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 2 SCANDURRA                 SABRINA           06/06/1985 ME 59,3

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 3 MANTARRO                  SIMONA            28/06/1983 ME 52,6

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 4 BOMBACI                   FRANCESCO ROSARIO 11/10/1995 ME 41

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 5 ROSACI                    MASSIMILIANO      03/07/1998 RC 38,75

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 6 CASSISI                   CATERINA          06/05/1975 EE 35,6

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 7 CRISAFULLI                VINCENZO ANTONIO  12/06/1990 ME 34,9

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 8 SALVO                     CHIARA            10/08/1996 ME 15,5

AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                       NN 1 SGRO'                     STEFANO           29/08/1972 ME 86

AI56 PERCUSSIONI                        NORMALE                       NN 2 D'ANTONE                  GIUSEPPE          07/02/1973 TP 68


